
BK lange afstand
Helchterenbos - Koersel 19.9.2021

K.O.L.

Kato HILLEN
Omega
Course : D-14
Distance : 4430m
Time : 0:41:11 (9'18"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Louise MATTART 0:48:21
3. Jeanne RENARD 0:56:56

1. 106 00:01:59 224m 8'51"/km
2. 110 00:02:36 00:04:35 258m 10'05"/km
3. 122 00:02:06 00:06:41 221m 9'30"/km
4. 129 00:04:03 00:10:44 573m 7'04"/km
5. 139 00:06:03 00:16:47 580m 10'26"/km
6. 145 00:02:48 00:19:35 279m 10'02"/km
7. 152 00:02:15 00:21:50 200m 11'15"/km
8. 164 00:00:00 00:21:50 393m 0'00"/km
9. 176 01:03:15 01:25:05 432m 146'25"/km

10. 174 00:02:46 01:27:51 286m 9'40"/km
11. 171 00:02:44 01:30:35 215m 12'43"/km
12. 197 00:03:18 01:33:53 347m 9'31"/km
13. 200 00:02:16 01:36:09 156m 14'32"/km
14. 220 00:01:02 01:37:11 104m 9'56"/km
15. 999 00:00:38 01:37:49 165m 3'50"/km
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